PL

32
36
37
929
185
216
219
232
236
243
242
244
246
245
254
261
262

PL
205

232
262

samedi 6 janvier 2024

TRAIL DES SERRES

Frasnes-Lez-Anvaing

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :
NOM PRENOM
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
ALOISANTONI Marco
PONTI Angelo
AUPAIX Pierre
CHEVALIER Jean
MANGON Christophe
EDOM Mélanie
WYDEMANS Axelle
BAUDUIN Didier
DUMONT Ludivine
JANSSEN Sylvie
NOTEZ Nathalie
BALOSSIER Dominique
DUPLAT Frangoise
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
DRUET Olivier
VANDERLIN Charléne

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

NOM
DE LEENER

DRUET
MAUS

PRENOM

Jean-Marie

Valérie
Madeleine

262
CAT/ Place
SEM 16
M45M 4
M50M 2
MeOM 2
M55M 9
M50M 15
M35F 8
M40F 5
M55M 14
M45F 14
M55F 2
M50F 5
M45F 15
M50F 6
M45M 31
M50M 21
SEF 14

268
CAT/ Place
M70M 1
M50F 10
M65F 2

DISTANCE (KM) : 24

TEMPS

02:05:49
02:07:46
02:08:56
02:29:32
02:50:43
03:11:12
03:12:04
03:26:39
03:30:25
03:33:54
03:33:54
03:33:54
03:33:55
03:33:55
03:45:16
04:07:19
04:07:19

KM/H
11.45
11.27
11.17
9.63
8.44
7.53
7.50
6.97
6.84
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.73
6.39
5.82
5.82

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
avenir
avenir
avenir
avenir
avenir
avenir
avenir

DISTANCE (KM) : 13

TEMPS
01:55:46
02:08:07
02:24:56

KM/H
6.74
6.09
5.38

BeTrail
PTS COURSE
kms + 1 course
kms + 1 course
kms + 1 course



