

samedi 6 janvier 2024



TRAIL DES SERRES

Frasnes-Lez-Anvaing

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : **262**

DISTANCE (KM) : **24**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	BeTrail PTS COURSE
32	SCUTENAIRE	Quentin	SEM 16	02:05:49	11.45	à venir
36	ALOISANTONI	Marco	M45M 4	02:07:46	11.27	à venir
37	PONTI	Angelo	M50M 2	02:08:56	11.17	à venir
99	AUPAIX	Pierre	M60M 2	02:29:32	9.63	à venir
185	CHEVALIER	Jean	M55M 9	02:50:43	8.44	à venir
216	MANGON	Christophe	M50M 15	03:11:12	7.53	à venir
219	EDOM	Mélanie	M35F 8	03:12:04	7.50	à venir
232	WYDEMANS	Axelle	M40F 5	03:26:39	6.97	à venir
236	BAUDUIN	Didier	M55M 14	03:30:25	6.84	à venir
243	DUMONT	Ludivine	M45F 14	03:33:54	6.73	à venir
242	JANSSEN	Sylvie	M55F 2	03:33:54	6.73	à venir
244	NOTEZ	Nathalie	M50F 5	03:33:54	6.73	à venir
246	BALOSSIER	Dominique	M45F 15	03:33:55	6.73	à venir
245	DUPLAT	Françoise	M50F 6	03:33:55	6.73	à venir
254	DEGROOTE	Nicolaas	M45M 31	03:45:16	6.39	à venir
261	DRUET	Olivier	M50M 21	04:07:19	5.82	à venir
262	VANDERLIN	Charlène	SEF 14	04:07:19	5.82	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : **268**

DISTANCE (KM) : **13**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	BeTrail PTS COURSE
205	DE LEENER	Jean-Marie	M70M 1	01:55:46	6.74	kms + 1 course
232	DRUET	Valérie	M50F 10	02:08:07	6.09	kms + 1 course
262	MAUS	Madeleine	M65F 2	02:24:56	5.38	kms + 1 course